AEG LIGHTING CONTACTORS
LS7K SERIESNEW!
697
LIGHTING CONTROLS
LIGHTING CO
NTRO
LS
11

SPECIFICATIONS
LS7K-04
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
LS7K-40-G	 Four-pole, N.O., 30A contactor, 24 VAC coil
LS7K-40-A	 Four-pole, N.O., 30A contactor, 120 VAC coil
LS7K-40-H	 Four-pole, N.O., 30A contactor, 277 VAC coil
LS7K-04-G	 Four-pole, N.C., 30A contactor, 24 VAC coil
LS7K-04-A	 Four-pole, N.C., 30A contactor, 120 VAC coil